
2   25 Summer Schedule
Classes run Monday, July 7th - Thursday,  August 21st

*closed July 21  - July 24th*st

Studio A Studio B

M
on

da
y

Tu
es

da
y

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
Th

ur
sd

ay

Level 2 Acro
Level 1 Acro
IDC Skills- Levels 1 & 2

Level 5 Acro
Level 6 Acro

4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00

Level 1 Pom & Hip Hop Combo
Level 2 Pom & Hip Hop Combo
Level 5 & 6 Hip Hop
Level 5 & 6 Pom
IDC Stretch & Strength- Level 6
IDC Stretch & Strength- Level 5

4:30-5:15
5:15-6:00
6:00-7:00

7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00

4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-9:00

Level 4 Ballet
Level 6 Ballet
Level 6 Jazz
Level 6 Lyrical
IDC Skills- Level 6

4:30-5:15
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-8:00

Pre-k Ballet & Creative Dance
Level 4 Jazz
Level 4 Lyrical
IDC Skills- Level 4

4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:15
6:15-7:00
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00

Level 1 Ballet
Level 1 Jazz
Level 2 Ballet
Level 2 Jazz
IDC Stretch & Strength- Level 3
IDC Stretch & Strength- Level 4

4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-8:00

Toddlers
Level 3 Acro
Level 3 & 4 Pom
Level 3 & 4 Hip Hop
Level 4 Acro

4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-9:00

Level 3 Ballet
Level 5 Ballet
Level 5 Jazz
Level 5 Lyrical
IDC Skills- Level 5

4:30-5:00
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-8:00

Kindergarten Ballet
Kindergarten Hip Hop & Acro
Level 3 Jazz
Level 3 Lyrical
IDC Skills- Level 3

Toddlers- Age 2-3 • Pre-K- Age 4 • Kindergarten- Age 5

Level 1- Age 6  • Level 2- Age 7-8 • Level 3- Age 9-10

Level 4- Age 11-12 • Level 5- Age 13-15 • Level 6- Age 16+



General Info: 
For studio closures & emergencies, we will be posting everything via Facebook, Remind

App & we’ll send out emails!
Our class code for Remind is @ida183

Find us on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/infinitydanceacademy183 

If your child will not be in attendance, please text or call Emily (716) 785-2589. 

Attire: Comfortable clothing. Athletic shorts, tank tops, and leotards are all acceptable.
Hair pulled back and out of face. Leotards are mandatory for Ballet.

 
Proper dance shoes are also beneficial. 

Ballet- Ballet Shoes          Jazz– Jazz Shoes          Acro– Barefoot          
Pom– Jazz shoes          Lyrical– Jazz shoes or turners

Hip Hop– Barefoot or clean sneakers
Dance shoes can be purchased at the studio. 

We also have used free shoe bins at the studio! 

Please always send a water bottle with your dancer as it gets very hot in the summer and
we will be working hard! 

Mini water bottles will be available in the office for $0.50. 
We also have a filtered water station available for all students. 

PLEASE LABEL ALL SHOES & WATER BOTTLES! 

*REMINDER THAT WE WILL BE CLOSED 7/21-7/24*

If anyone has any questions, do not be afraid to ask. We can’t wait to dance with you! 

2   25 Summer Registration
Total: _______________        Amount Paid: _______________        Balance Due: _______________

50% deposit is due at time of registration. Balance is due 1st day of class. 


