# infinity 25 Symmet Schedyle

Classes run Monday, July 7th - Thursday, August 21st \*closed July 21<sup>st</sup> - July 24th\*

## Stydio A

nonday

Tuesday

Wednesday

# Studio B

	•		-
4:30-5:15	Level 1 Pom & Hip Hop Combo	4:30-5:15	Level 2 Acro
5:15-6:00	Level 2 Pom & Hip Hop Combo	5:15-6:00	Level 1 Acro
6:00-6:30	Level 5 & 6 Hip Hop	6:00-7:00	IDC Skills- Levels 1 & 2
6:30-7:00	Level 5 & 6 Pom		
7:00-8:00	IDC Stretch & Strength- Level 6	7:00-8:00	Level 5 Acro
8:00-9:00	IDC Stretch & Strength- Level 5	8:00-9:00	Level 6 Acro

5		Level 4 Ballet	4:30-5:15	Pre-k Ballet & Creative Dance
, >	5:30-6:30	Level 6 Ballet		Level 4 Jazz
	6:30-7:30	Level 6 Jazz		Level 4 Lyrical
•	7:30-8:00	Level 6 Lyrical		IDC Skills- Level 4
	8:00-9:00	IDC Skills- Level 6		

5	4:30-5:00	Level 1 Ballet	4:30-5:00	Toddlers
•		Level 1 Jazz		Level 3 Acro
		Level 2 Ballet		Level 3 & 4 Pom
,	6:15-7:00	Level 2 Jazz		Level 3 & 4 Hip Hop
	7:00-8:00	IDC Stretch & Strength- Level 3	7:00-8:00	Level 4 Acro
	8:00-9:00	IDC Stretch & Strength- Level 4		

$\rightarrow$				
30	4:30-5:30	Level 3 Ballet		Kindergarten Ballet
Þ	5:30-6:30	Level 5 Ballet	5:00-5:30	Kindergarten Hip Hop & Acro
Ś	6:30-7:30	Level 5 Jazz	5:30-6:30	Level 3 Jazz
Å	7:30-8:00	Level 5 Lyrical		Level 3 Lyrical
R	8:00-9:00	IDC Skills- Level 5	7:00-8:00	IDC Skills- Level 3

Toddlers- Age 2-3 • Pre-K- Age 4 • Kindergarten- Age 5 Level 1- Age 6 • Level 2- Age 7-8 • Level 3- Age 9-10 Level 4- Age 11-12 • Level 5- Age 13-15 • Level 6- Age 16+

infinity 2×25 Symmer Registration

Total: \_\_\_\_\_

Amount Paid: \_\_\_\_\_

Balance Due: \_\_\_\_

50% deposit is due at time of registration. Balance is due 1st day of class.

### General Info:

For studio closures & emergencies, we will be posting everything via Facebook, Remind App & we'll send out emails! Our class code for Remind is @ida183

Find us on Facebook at https://www.facebook.com/infinitydanceacademy183

If your child will not be in attendance, please text or call Emily (716) 785-2589.

Attire: Comfortable clothing. Athletic shorts, tank tops, and leotards are all acceptable. Hair pulled back and out of face. Leotards are mandatory for Ballet.

> Proper dance shoes are also beneficial. **Ballet**- Ballet Shoes Jazz– Jazz Shoes Acro– Barefoot **Pom**– Jazz shoes Lyrical– Jazz shoes or turners **Hip Hop**– Barefoot or clean sneakers Dance shoes can be purchased at the studio. We also have used free shoe bins at the studio!

Please <u>always send a water bottle</u> with your dancer as it gets very hot in the summer and we will be working hard! Mini water bottles will be available in the office for \$0.50. We also have a filtered water station available for all students.

### PLEASE LABEL ALL SHOES & WATER BOTTLES!

### \*REMINDER THAT WE WILL BE CLOSED 7/21-7/24\*

If anyone has any questions, do not be afraid to ask. We can't wait to dance with you!

